ERIRIELSIE
. 26: SfreR AT UET |
(Tnftie gferera)
Tearfer o g kR i siga et
AR SHT/SAR ST T AT/ ST AT
1 2
e 2, 2016 4.75-8.50 5.81
e 4, 2016 5.00-7.00 6.79
e 5, 2016 5.60-6.80 6.46
aier 6, 2016 5.00-6.70 6.39
e 7, 2016 5.00-6.55 6.36
37 11, 2016 5.40-6.90 6.53
aTifet 12, 2016 5.40-6.70 6.46
7T 13, 2016 4.50-6.60 6.37
e 16, 2016 4.80-6.90 6.40
e 18, 2016 5.40-6.75 6.52
et 20, 2016 5.40-6.85 6.55
e 21, 2016 5.50-6.75 6.50
e 22, 2016 5.00-6.70 6.43
e 25, 2016 5.00-6.75 6.53
Epic) 26, 2016 5.00-6.75 6.46
3T 27, 2016 5.00-6.70 6.40
3t 28, 2016 5.40-6.70 6.48
Src) 29, 2016 5.00-6.75 6.54
31l 30, 2016 4.70-6.20 5.58
P 2, 2016 5.00-6.75 6.47
s 3, 2016 5.50-6.85 6.40
8 4, 2016 5.00-6.70 6.40
T 5, 2016 5.40-6.70 6.34
B 6, 2016 4.50-6.75 6.37
e 7, 2016 4.50-6.75 6.41
e 9, 2016 5.50-6.85 6.55
oK) 10, 2016 5.50-6.75 6.53
= 11, 2016 5.40-6.80 6.56
B 12, 2016 4.50-6.80 6.47
e 13, 2016 4.75-6.75 6.47
ﬁmﬁ::hf‘awgam%a

90

e geife S 2016



	Title
	Mp-Div
	Mp-Statement
	Sp-Div
	Sp-1
	Sp-2
	Sp-3
	Sp-4
	Art-Div
	A-1
	A-2
	A-3
	A-4
	CS-Div
	CS
	recent



